
Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Alesia Narine Bureau Veritas Alesia.narine@bureauveritas.com
Alexis Schlessingerman DNA Controlled Inspections alexiss@dnainsp.com
Andrew Borek AMAA EngineerIng aborek@amaa-eng.com
Andrew Nigro MP Engineers, P.C. anigro@mpengs.com
Andrzej Kwasniewski KS Engineers, P.C. akwasniewski@kseng.com
Anjay Shah MP Engineers, P.C. anjay@mpengs.com
Ann Marie Soule Lu Engineers asoule@luengineers.com
April Wang Twin Peaks awang@tp-labs.com
Ayman Baki Tectonic Engineering abaki@tectonicengineering.com
ayo jemiri CG Global Management Solutions, LLC ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com
Charles Wachsmuth D&B Engineers & Architects cwachsmuth@db-eng.com
Chelsea Coppinger SOCOTEC chelsea.coppinger@socotec.us
Chris DAlimonte NYCHA christopher.dalimonte@nycha.nyc.gov
Christopher Hanna MP Engineers, P.C. channa@mpengs.com
Christopher Koegel D&B Engineers & Architects ckoegel@db-eng.com
Connie Pisani Amaracon Testing & Inspections ConnieP@AmaraconTesting.com
Danielle Molldene D&B Engineers & Architects dmolldene@db-eng.com
Dawn Greggs NYCHA Dawn.Greggs@nycha.nyc.gov
Deoroop Matapersad Howard L. Zimmerman Architects & Engineers DPC DMatapersad@hlzimmerman.com
Desiree Smith desirsmi7@aol.com
Dianna Keable CSA Group dkeable@csagroup.com
Garo Avakian Twin Peaks gavakian@tp-labs.com
Giorgi Khardzeishvili Atlas: Environmental and Infrastructure giorgi.khardzeishvili@oneatlas.com
Glenn Neuschwender Envirohealth gln@envirohealth.org
Ibrahim Mourad Bureau Veritas ibrahim.mourad@bureauveritas.com
Ijaz Akbar - I.A Engineering, P.C. (MBE) IA Engineering, P.C. iakbar@iaeeng.com
Irene Capizzi Envirohealth icapizzi@envirohealth.org
Irina Hausner MP Engineers, P.C. ikhristidi@mpengs.com
Isabella Torelli M&J Engineering itorelli@mjengineers.com
Jacqueline Gathers Pillar To Post House Inspectors Jacqueline.gathers@pillartopost.com
James Wilson MP Engineers, P.C. jwilson@mpengs.com
Jia Ming Mo Achieve Engineering info@achieveengineer.com
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JJ Suarez, Jr. CSA Group jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com
Jodi Wladyka ETI Consultants jwladyka@eti-consultants.com
John Nucatola CNS Inspection Services, LLC john@cnsinspection.com
John Rivera Future Tech Consultants JRivera@ftcny.com
Jordan Baker Studio Nyandack Jordan@Nyandak.com
Joseph Kingston Smith-Emery jkingston@smithemerysf.com
josh bae NYCHA josh.bae@nycha.nyc.gov
Judy Beckwith Lu Engineers jbeckwith@luengineers.com
Julia Conlin Amaracon Testing & Inspections juliac@Amaracontesting.com
kam cichowski Precision Environmental kam@precision-enviro.com
Kara Timms Future Tech Consultants ktimms@ftcny.com
Karen Delara Joadem Corporation karen@joademcorps.com
Kelly Anderson KS Engineers, P.C. kanderson@kseng.com
kemi samuel CG Global Management Solutions, LLC Kemi.samuel@cggmanagement.com
KOKO UYO KEU Architectural Studio kuyo@kuarch.com
Kyle Ferchland Tectonic Engineering kferchland@tectonicengineering.com
Larissa Berzghal Twin Peaks lberzghal@tp-labs.com
Latisha Atwaters Lu Engineers latwaters@luengineers.com
Lucellis Wellins AMAA EngineerIng lwellins@amaa-eng.com
Magdy Youssef youssefpe@gmail.com
Mahendra Patel MP Engineers, P.C. mpatel@mpengs.com
Maria Deleon High Maintenance NY Maria@highmaintenanceny.com
Matthew Patrick D&B Engineers & Architects mpatrick@db-eng.com
Michael Tolliver KS Engineers, P.C. mtolliver@kseng.com
Mitch Smith Lu Engineers msmith@luengineers.com
Nancy Henain CSA Group nhenain@csagroup.com
Peter Kefalas Joadem Corporation peter@joademcorps.com
Peter Kefalas Joadem Corporation peter@joademcorp.com
Philip Resciniti Atwell Group presciniti@atwell-group.com
Rajat Jain SI Engineering, P.C. rjain@siengineering.com
Richard Hallahan M&J Engineering rhallahan@mjengineers.com
SALOME RODRIGUEZ Quality Control Laboratories, LLC s.rodriguez@qclny.com
Samantha Foy Metric Consulting & Inspections samanthaf@metricconsulting.com
Sameer Kumar Techne kumar@techne.pro
Samuel Taneski NYCHA samuel.taneski@nycha.nyc.gov
Samy Baki Tectonic Engineering sbaki@tectonicengineering.com
Sandra Fell H&O Engineering sandra@hando-eng.com
Sanjib Sen Atlas Evaluation & Inspection Services ssen@aeis.com
stanford chan SOCOTEC stanford.chan@socotec.us
Stephanie Trevenen KS Engineers, P.C. strevenen@kseng.com
Sylvester Matera Cole Technologies Group smatera@coletg.com
Tom Theophilidis Atlas: Environmental and Infrastructure Tom.Theophilidis@oneatlas.com
Tonia Gotsis PT Home Inspections tonia.gotsis@ptsinspections.com
Traci Nottingham tanottingham@gmail.com



Tricia Nucatola CNS Inspection Services, LLC tricia@cnsinspection.com
Valeriy Makarovskiy Lozier vmakarovskiy@lozierinc.com
Vanessa Rippere High Maintenance NY vanessa@highmaintenanceny.com
Veronica Blanco Blanco Design, Inc. veronica@blancodesigninc.com
Vikas Patel, P.E. Atlas: Environmental and Infrastructure Vikas.Patel@oneatlas.com
Vladimir Matsouk Atwell Group vmatsouk@atwell-group.com


